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4a 

6 sides 
6 corners 



  

4b 
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6a 

whole one-half of one-half of 
sandwich sandwich sandwich 



  

6b 



  

7a 

4 girls pizza 



  

7b 
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Musical Instruments 

Tambourine 

Recorder 



  

10a 

Musical Instruments 

Tambourine Recorder 



  

10b 



  

11a 

Musical Instruments 

Tambourine Recorder 



  

11b 

8 5 3 



  

12a 

Musical Instruments 

Tambourine 

Recorder 



  

12b 

Three more students played the 
recorder than the tambourine. 

Five students played the recorder 
and the tambourine. 

Two more students played the 
tambourine than the recorder. 





  

13 

5 8 



  

14a 

5 



  

14b 

8 5 



  

15a 

19 



  

15b 

20 29 12 



  

16a 

100 



  

16b 

200 

89 

111 
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18a 



  

18b 



19a 

Inches 
0  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  

  



  

19b 

10 inches 4 inches 8 inches 



20a 

8 inches 

4 
inches 

4 
inches 

8 inches 

  



  

20b 

4 + 4 + 4 + 4 = 16 inches 

4 + 8 + 4 + 8 = 24 inches 

4 + 8 = 12 inches 
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